Volume
749
129

40
135
101

14
283
272

65

95
102

69

97
106
107
274
764

66
264

34
226
294
287
278
276
277

96

101

Price (NOK)
39.4429
39.4429
39.4429
39.4429
39.4429
39.4429
39.4429
38.1788
38.1788
38.1788
38.1788
38.1788
38.1788
38.1788
38.1788
37.7401
37.7401
37.7401
37.7401
37.7401

39.108
39.108
39.108
39.108
39.108
39.108
39.108
37.0082
37.0082

Value (NOK)
29,542.73
5,088.13
1,577.72
5,324.79
3,983.73
552.20
11,162.34
10,384.63
2,481.62
3,626.99
3,894.24
2,634.34
3,703.34
4,046.95
4,085.13
10,340.79
28,833.44
2,490.85
9,963.39
1,283.16
8,838.41
11,497.75
11,224.00
10,872.02
10,793.81
10,832.92
3,754.37
333.07
3,737.83

Date and time (CET)

20/01/2023 13:02
20/01/2023 13:28
20/01/2023 13:54
20/01/2023 16:05
20/01/2023 16:11
20/01/2023 16:16
20/01/2023 16:19
23/01/2023 09:52
23/01/2023 10:45
23/01/2023 11:12
23/01/2023 11:40
23/01/2023 12:12
23/01/2023 12:40
23/01/2023 13:07
23/01/2023 13:33
25/01/2023 12:05
25/01/2023 12:05
25/01/2023 14:04
25/01/2023 14:14
25/01/2023 15:16
26/01/2023 10:01
26/01/2023 10:07
26/01/2023 11:27
26/01/2023 14:03
26/01/2023 14:48
26/01/2023 15:08
26/01/2023 16:01
30/01/2023 16:02
30/01/2023 16:02

Venue
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK



